
 
 

The Glenfield Surgery 

Christmas & New Year Opening Times 2019/2020 

 

Monday 23rd December 2019 
 
 

08.30 – 20.00 
18.30 – 20.00 appointments only 

Tuesday 24th December 2019 
 
 

0830 – 1600* 

Wednesday 25th December 2019 
 
 

CLOSED 

Thursday 26th December 2019 
 
 

CLOSED 

Friday 27th December 2019 
 
 

0830 – 1800 

Monday 30th December 2019 
 
 

08.30 – 20.00 
18.30 – 20.00 appointments only 

Tuesday 31st December 2019 
 
 

0830 – 1600* 

  
Wednesday 1st January 2020 
 
 

CLOSED 

Thursday 2nd January 2020 
 
 

0830 – 1800 

Friday 3rd January 2020 
 
 

0830 - 1800 

 

*If you require medical assistance between the hours of 1600 and 1830 

on 24th December or 31st December, please call 0116 2950099 


